
FEBRUARY
Old Testament New Testament

25-26
27-28
29-33
34-40

1-3
4-6
7-87-8
9-10
11-15
16-17
18-19
20-21

22-23
2424
25-27

1-2
3-4
5-6
7
8-9
10-1310-13
14-16
17-19
20-22
23-25

Feb 1
Feb 2
WE

Feb 5

Feb 6
Feb 7
Feb 8Feb 8
Feb 9
WE

Feb 12
Feb 13
Feb 14

Feb 15
Feb 16Feb 16
WE

Feb 19
Feb 20
Feb 21
Feb 22
Feb 23
WEWE

Feb 26
Feb 27
Feb 28
Feb 29

MARK

NUMBERS

21:23-46
22
23:1-22
23:23-39

24:1-22
24:23-51
25:1-3025:1-30
25:31-46
26
27:1-31
27:32-66
28

1
22
3:1-21

3:22-35
4:1-20
4:21-41
5:1-20
5:21-43
6:1-296:1-29
6:30-56
7:1-13
7:14-37
8:1-21

EXODUS

LEVITICUS

DAY MATTHEW



PRAYER LIST
Feb 1
Feb 2
Feb 3
Feb 4
Feb 5
Feb 6
Feb 7Feb 7
Feb 8
Feb 9
Feb 10
Feb 11
Feb 12
Feb 13
Feb 14Feb 14
Feb 15
Feb 16
Feb 17
Feb 18
Feb 19
Feb 20
Feb 21Feb 21
Feb 22
Feb 23
Feb 24
Feb 25
Feb 26
Feb 27
Feb 28Feb 28
Feb 29

Cory & Brooke Jackson (Missions)
Beverly Bruns
Jonathan Walberg
Men at FBC
Growing in Christ-likeness
Cindy Wooge
Andrew HallAndrew Hall
Lara Klauke
Courage & Clarity in Evangelism
Healthy Parenting & Families
Carolyn Purchase
Women at FBC
Charissa Olson
Unity & Love in the Body of ChristUnity & Love in the Body of Christ
Salvation for Friends & Family
Jim Amelsberg
Mike Koopman
Greg Wirtjes
Pursuit of Holiness
Worship & Preaching at FBC
Bobbie GiffordBobbie Gifford
Allison Klaassen
Nick Nelson
Humility in Hearts & Homes
Neighbors/Coworkers/Classmates
Becky Hagen
Emilie Weaver
Generosity & Hospitality at FBCGenerosity & Hospitality at FBC
Dean Holland


	February 2024.pdf
	February Prayer.pdf

