## **FEBRUARY**

	Old Testament	New Testament
DAY	EXODUS	MATTHEW
Feb 1	25-26	21:23-46
Feb 2	27-28	22
WE	29-33	23:1-22
Feb 5	34-40	23:23-39
LEVITICUS		
Feb 6	1-3	24:1-22
Feb 7	4-6	24:23-51
Feb 8	7-8	25:1-30
Feb 9	9-10	25:31-46
WE	11-15	26
Feb 12	16-17	27:1-31
Feb 13	18-19	27:32-66
Feb 14	20-21	28
		MARK
Feb 15	22-23	<b>MARK</b>
Feb 15 Feb 16	22-23 24	
		1
Feb 16	24	1 2
Feb 16	24 25-27	1 2
Feb 16 WE	■ 24 ■ 25-27 NUMBERS	1 2 3:1-21
Feb 16 WE Feb 19	24 25-27 <b>NUMBERS</b> 1-2	1 2 3:1-21 3:22-35
Feb 16 WE Feb 19 Feb 20	24 25-27 <b>NUMBERS</b> 1-2 3-4	1 2 3:1-21 3:22-35 4:1-20
Feb 16 WE Feb 19 Feb 20 Feb 21	24 25-27 <b>NUMBERS</b> 1-2 3-4 5-6	1 2 3:1-21 3:22-35 4:1-20 4:21-41
Feb 16 WE Feb 19 Feb 20 Feb 21 Feb 22	24 25-27 <b>NUMBERS</b> 1-2 3-4 5-6 7	1 2 3:1-21 3:22-35 4:1-20 4:21-41 5:1-20
Feb 16 WE Feb 19 Feb 20 Feb 21 Feb 22 Feb 23	24 25-27 <b>NUMBERS</b> 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 8-9	1 2 3:1-21 3:22-35 4:1-20 4:21-41 5:1-20 5:21-43
Feb 16 WE Feb 19 Feb 20 Feb 21 Feb 22 Feb 23 WE	24 25-27 <b>NUMBERS</b> 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 8-9 10-13	1 2 3:1-21 3:22-35 4:1-20 4:21-41 5:1-20 5:21-43 6:1-29
Feb 16 WE Feb 19 Feb 20 Feb 21 Feb 22 Feb 23 WE Feb 26	24 25-27 <b>NUMBERS</b> 1-2 3-4 5-6 7 8-9 10-13 14-16	1 2 3:1-21 3:22-35 4:1-20 4:21-41 5:1-20 5:21-43 6:1-29 6:30-56

## **PRAYER LIST**

Feb 1	Cory & Brooke Jackson (Missions)	
Feb 2	Beverly Bruns	
Feb 3	Jonathan Walberg	
Feb 4	Men at FBC	
Feb 5	Growing in Christ-likeness	
Feb 6	Cindy Wooge	
Feb 7	Andrew Hall	
Feb 8	Lara Klauke	
Feb 9	Courage & Clarity in Evangelism	
Feb 10	Healthy Parenting & Families	
Feb 11	Carolyn Purchase	
Feb 12	■ Women at FBC	
Feb 13	Charissa Olson	
Feb 14	Unity & Love in the Body of Christ	
Feb 15	Salvation for Friends & Family	
Feb 16	Jim Amelsberg	
Feb 17	Mike Koopman	
Feb 18	Greg Wirtjes	
Feb 19	Pursuit of Holiness	
Feb 20	Worship & Preaching at FBC	
Feb 21	Bobbie Gifford	
Feb 22	Allison Klaassen	
Feb 23	Nick Nelson	
Feb 24	Humility in Hearts & Homes	
Feb 25	Neighbors/Coworkers/Classmates	
Feb 26	Becky Hagen	
Feb 27	Emilie Weaver	
Feb 28	Generosity & Hospitality at FBC	
Feb 29	Dean Holland	